
1er Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

2ème Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

3

10/05/2023 GOLF CLUB LYON

 Nom Club PtsS J

AUCH-ROY A 40CLOU 413

ROJON Rober 38FOREZ3

ADELHANOF 34GOLF CLU 223

SERVY Miche 33LYON SAL 133

TERMET Jero 33GOLF CLU3

VINCENT Alai 33GRENOBL3

PACLET Xavie 32COMMA3

SOUBES Didi 32CHASSIEU3

SPENCER Pas 31VALENCE 3

OEHRLI Chris 31GONVILL3

LACROIX Patr 31GONVILL3

CERNIAUD C 31GOLF CLU3

CARAYON Je 30SORELLE3

GUILLOT Alai 30CLOU3

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 LUCIAN Marc 32GOLF CLU 43

2 MIRIBEL Chri 25LYON SAL 23

3 AMAGAT Cla 24BRESSE 13

NOWICKI Elvi 23CHASSIEU3

TUMMERS Je 22ALBON3

PETHELAZ Pi 22GOLF CLU3

TOROSSIAN L 21GOLF CLU3

MARINI Herv 21AIX LES B3

DE BRITO Ma 21SORELLE3

BOUCHARLA 20GOLF CLU3

PERRET Gera 20FOREZ3

VOLPE Albert 18LES ARCS3

COQUERELLE 17GOLF CLU3

HELTERLIN L 17LYON SAL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

LUCIAN Marc 40GOLF CLU3

TUMMERS Je 36ALBON 413

NOWICKI Elvi 35CHASSIEU 223

MIRIBEL Chri 33LYON SAL3

PETHELAZ Pi 32GOLF CLU3

BOUCHARLA 31GOLF CLU3

PERRET Gera 31FOREZ 133

VOLPE Albert 30LES ARCS3

DE BRITO Ma 30SORELLE3

AMAGAT Cla 30BRESSE3

BOROT Laure 29VALENCE 3

COQUERELLE 28GOLF CLU3

MARINI Herv 28AIX LES B3

TOROSSIAN L 26GOLF CLU3

 Nom Club PtsS J

24GRENOBL 413 CARALY Odil

21GRENOBL3 PELLE Claude

20GOLF CLU3 TERMET Brigi

20ST ETIEN 223 BOUILLOC Fr

18ST ETIEN 133 BREHON Cla

16GOUVER3 VEDRINNE C

15ST ETIEN3 VISDELOUP J

13GOLF CLU3 NEBON-CARL

12BRESSE3 BERGEAUD B

10GRENOBL3 PRUDHOMM

8ALBON3 ROY Michele

 Nom Club PtsS J

PELLE Claude 35GRENOBL 413

VEDRINNE C 35GOUVER 223

BREHON Cla 35ST ETIEN3

CARALY Odil 34GRENOBL3

TERMET Brigi 34GOLF CLU3

BOUILLOC Fr 34ST ETIEN3

VISDELOUP J 28ST ETIEN3

NEBON-CARL 27GOLF CLU3

PRUDHOMM 25GRENOBL3

ROY Michele 24ALBON 133

BERGEAUD B 22BRESSE3

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHASTEL Jac 25GOLF CLU 413

VEDRINNE Je 24GOUVER3

BERGER Ray 23AIX LES B 223

FLETY Patrick 22GOLF CLU3

GONZALEZ Al 22GOLF CLU3

JOLY Serge 20SORELLE 133

MERMET Vin 20GOUVER3

CABERO Igna 20ST CLAIR3

DELAMER M 20CHASSIEU3

BOIVIN Philip 19GRENOBL3

WALLAERT Y 19VALENCE 3

MACCARI Pat 18VALENCE 3

BRIDON Jean 17GOUVER3

MUNINGER B 17FOREZ3

 Nom Club PtsS J

VEDRINNE Je 39GOUVER 413

CABERO Igna 38ST CLAIR 223

DELAMER M 36CHASSIEU 133

WALLAERT Y 35VALENCE 3

JOLY Serge 33SORELLE3

BOIVIN Philip 33GRENOBL3

MUNINGER B 33FOREZ3

FLETY Patrick 32GOLF CLU3

MERMET Vin 32GOUVER3

MAGNON Je 32COMMA3

LESPINAT Ma 32BRESSE3

FUNNELL Coli 32ETANGS3

BERGER Ray 31AIX LES B3

BRIDON Jean 31GOUVER3

 Nom Club PtsS J

CARTERON D 15SORELLE 413

SEON Jean M 11ST ETIEN3

BELLAUD Do 9CHASSIEU 223

FLOURENT Al 9BEAUJOL3

 Nom Club PtsS J

CARTERON D 41SORELLE3

SEON Jean M 33ST ETIEN 413

BELLAUD Do 27CHASSIEU3

FLOURENT Al 23BEAUJOL 223

 Nom Club PtsS J

DA CRUZ Ma 11CHASSIEU 413

BOITEUX Isab 10CHANALE 223

RAVAUD Evel 10COMMA 133

CHAN Domin 10GRENOBL3

CACHARD Jos 10GOUVER3

LAVY Jacquel 9FOREZ3

MOREL Pasca 6ST ETIEN3

WASERMAN 6GOLF CLU3

VERCHERE B 4COMMA3

OEHRLI René 3GONVILL3

RIVA Ana 3ST ETIEN3

 Nom Club PtsS J

DA CRUZ Ma 32CHASSIEU3

LAVY Jacquel 31FOREZ 413

CACHARD Jos 31GOUVER 223

BOITEUX Isab 30CHANALE3

CHAN Domin 28GRENOBL 133

WASERMAN 28GOLF CLU3

RAVAUD Evel 27COMMA3

MOREL Pasca 26ST ETIEN3

VERCHERE B 24COMMA3

OEHRLI René 22GONVILL3

RIVA Ana 20ST ETIEN3

 Nom Club PtsS J

ROJON Rober 20FOREZ 413

PACLET Xavie 17COMMA 223

TERMET Jero 17GOLF CLU 133

SOUBES Didi 15CHASSIEU3

OEHRLI Chris 15GONVILL3

ADELHANOF 15GOLF CLU3

VINCENT Alai 15GRENOBL3

AUCH-ROY A 14CLOU3

SPENCER Pas 14VALENCE 3

CHAVOT Jea 13GOUVER3

CHARVET Rol 13ETANGS3

GUILLOT Alai 13CLOU3

HAMIACHE 13CHASSIEU3

CERNIAUD C 12GOLF CLU3


